P15000031396

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Add	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:			
W15 -/0/6	/			

Office Use Only



000268962250

02/04/15--01013--003 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

15 APR -6 PH 5: 0



VH

COVER LETTER

Department of Sta	ite			
New Filing Section				
Division of Corpo	rations			
P. O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, FL 3	2314			
_{ѕивјест:} <u>Ве</u>	aucore Events, Ingressed corporation	C. te name – <u>Must incl</u> i	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Jadee Scarver			
FROM: _		(Printed or typed)		
6	6049 Green Hill La		·~	
Address				
Jacksonville, FL 32211				
		State & Zip		
Ĝ	04-210-4055			
Daytime Telephone number				
ia	adee@beaucoreeven	ts.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

APPROVEL AND FILED

15 APR -6 PH 5: 04

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Jamol & Jadee Scarver 6049 Green Hill lane Jacksonville, FL 32211 (904)-323-1758

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 245-6052

We (Jamol Scarver and Jadee Scarver), would like to release the name of the dissolved corporation Beaucore Events, Inc. to ourselves for the purpose of establishing a new corporation.

Included in this mailing is the new incorporation paper along with a money order for payment of said for-profit corporation.

Officers are as follows:

Jamol Scarver, CEO

Jadee Scarver, Pres.

Please contact me with any questions. Thank you for your time.

Sincerely,

Jamol & Jadee Scarver



February 11, 2015

JADEE SCARAVER 6049 GREEN HILL LANE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

SUBJECT: BEAUCORE EVENTS, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000010101

We have received your document for BEAUCORE EVENTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 315A00002858

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 6049 Green Hill Lane Jacksonville, FL 32211 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 400	ARTICLE I NA. The name of the corpora	ME Beaucore Events	, Inc.	15 APR -6 PH 5: 0
ARTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: any and all lawful business ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Jamol Scarver, CEO Address Address Address Address: Name and Title: Jacksonville, FL 32211 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Tit		INCIPAL OFFICE		Section of the 2: 6:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Address Address: Dacksonville, FL 32211 Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	6049 Green H	· —		ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Name and Title:	Jacksonville,	FL 32211		
Name and Title: Jamol Scarver, CEO Address 6049 Green Hill Lane Jacksonville, FL 32211 Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	nd all lawful	l business
Name and Title:				·
Name and Title:				
Address Address: Address	ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		Jadee Scarver, President
Name and Title:				
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address		Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title	;	Name and Title	2:
	Address			
		 	_	
Address Address:				2
	Address		Address:	



Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	15 APR -6 PM 5: 05
Addre	ss	Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
_	Jadee Scarver	of the registered agent is.	
Name: Address:	6049 Green Hill Lane		
11001000	Jacksonville, FL 32211		
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jamol Scarver		·
Address:	6049 Green Hill Lane		
	Jacksonville, FL 32211		
	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as		
	ileA		3/30/2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this do	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein a e Department of State constitutes a third <u>degree f</u> el	re true. I am aware that th ony as provided for in s.81:	e false information submitted in a 7.155, F.S.
			3/30/2015
(-	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
	_		